AW 00D~ FLDXAL
ADDENDUM 1 FUD oo~ FL DO@“/L

e

B il

City of Minot, North Dakota
Structure Demolition and Site Restoration Project
Project Number: 3755

April 25, 2013

This Addendum 1 shall be part of the Contract Documents for the above referenced project.
Bidding Documents Modifications

1) Change all items referring to Bids Due Date. Change date from May 2, 2013 to May 16,
2013.

END OF ADDENDUM 1



